Datum

So, 07.01.
So, 14.01.
So, 21.01.
So, 28.01.
So, 04.02.
So, 11.02.
So, 18.02.
So, 25.02.
So, 04.03.
So, 11.03.
So, 18.03.
So, 25.03.

Sa, 31.03.

So, 01.04.
So, 02.04.
So, 08.04.
So, 15.04.
So, 22.04.
So, 29.04.
So, 06.05.
Do, 10.05.
So, 13.05.
So, 20.05.
Mo, 21.05.
So, 27.05.

Urzeit
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
19.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

Einsatzplan Kommunionhelfer St. Marien-Kaiserau
Januar — Juni 2018

Kommunionhelfer/Diakon* Lektor
Hel *
Baumert

Anmerkungen

Baumert
Schmiucker
Hel *
Hartmann
Schindler *
Baumert
Schmiucker
Schickentanz
Hel3 *

Hartmann
Hel3 *
Baumert
Schickentanz
Schindler *
Hartmann
Hel3 *
Schickentanz
Hel3 *
Schmiucker
Hartmann
Schickentanz
HeR *

Palmsonntag
Osternacht

Ostersonntag
Ostermontag
Weil3er Sonntag

Christi Himmelfahrt

Muttertag
Pfingsten
Pfingsten



